
#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DUPUIS, James SR Pembroke 15.84 5

2 BURKE-SMITH, Tiarnan SR Hillsboro-Deering 20.28 3

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BAYLUS, Seth JR Merrimack Valley 11.04   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 THAPA, Bishow SO Merrimack Valley 12.33   (NW) 1(2) 3

3 VASQUEZ, Tye SR Merrimack Valley 12.43   (NW) 1(3) 2

4 DUPUIS, James SR Pembroke 12.68   (NW) 1(4) 1

5 LAUGHLIN, Tim JR Merrimack Valley 13.43   (NW) 2(1)

6 ADAMS, Aaric SR Merrimack Valley 13.59   (NW) 1(5)

7 FREDYMA, Ethan FR Pembroke 14.82   (NW) 2(2)

8 COUTURE, Kaleb FR Pembroke 14.86   (NW) 2(3)

9 ANGUS, Aiden JR Merrimack Valley 15.26   (NW) 2(4)

ST LAURENT, Stephen JR Pembroke DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BAYLUS, Seth JR Merrimack Valley 11.04

2 THAPA, Bishow SO Merrimack Valley 12.33

3 VASQUEZ, Tye SR Merrimack Valley 12.43

4 DUPUIS, James SR Pembroke 12.68

5 ADAMS, Aaric SR Merrimack Valley 13.59

ST LAURENT, Stephen JR Pembroke DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAUGHLIN, Tim JR Merrimack Valley 13.43

2 FREDYMA, Ethan FR Pembroke 14.82

3 COUTURE, Kaleb FR Pembroke 14.86

4 ANGUS, Aiden JR Merrimack Valley 15.26

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 BERKELEY, Isaiah SO Pembroke 5:40.26 5

1:30.66 (1:30.66) 1:29.98 (3:00.64) 1:25.60 (4:26.23) 1:14.04 (5:40.26)

2 DEMERS, Jake FR Pembroke 5:47.58 3
1:30.69 (1:30.69) 1:29.92 (3:00.61) 1:25.60 (4:26.21) 1:21.38 (5:47.58)

IRWIN, Logan SO Hillsboro-Deering DNS

DODENHOFF, Ethan SR Merrimack Valley DNS

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Merrimack Valley (A) 45.98 5

2 Pembroke (A) 46.80 3

3 Hillsboro-Deering (A) 56.61
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts

Merrimack Valley (B) DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 GOYETTE, Hayden SR Pembroke 59.24 5

2 DODGE, Alexander JR Pembroke 1:01.98 3

3 DENSLOW, Michael FR Hillsboro-Deering 1:05.70 2

CURRIER, Gavin FR Pembroke FS

BAYLUS, Seth JR Merrimack Valley DNS

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 WALLACE, Tyler SO Merrimack Valley 46.41 5

2 BURKE-SMITH, Tiarnan SR Hillsboro-Deering 52.76 3

3 LEDVINA, Nathaniel SR Hillsboro-Deering 1:01.68 2

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DODENHOFF, Ethan SR Merrimack Valley 2:10.16 5

1:05.25 (1:05.25) 1:04.91 (2:10.16)

2 TESTERMAN, David JR Pembroke 2:12.30 3
1:05.82 (1:05.82) 1:06.49 (2:12.30)

3 CAREY-MATTHEWS, Marshall SO Merrimack Valley 2:19.14 2
1:07.59 (1:07.59) 1:11.55 (2:19.14)

4 MERCIER, Mark SO Merrimack Valley 2:25.95 1
1:08.17 (1:08.17) 1:17.79 (2:25.95)

5 GOYETTE, Hayden SR Pembroke 2:30.88
1:10.45 (1:10.45) 1:20.43 (2:30.88)

6 COLVIN, Jack SO Merrimack Valley 2:32.71
1:14.90 (1:14.90) 1:17.81 (2:32.71)

7 LEBLANC, Greg FR Hillsboro-Deering 2:39.41
1:15.26 (1:15.26) 1:24.16 (2:39.41)

8 DEMERS, Jake FR Pembroke 2:40.62
1:16.65 (1:16.65) 1:23.97 (2:40.62)

DENSLOW, Michael FR Hillsboro-Deering DNS

DODENHOFF, Elisha SR Merrimack Valley DNS

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DODGE, Alexander JR Pembroke 26.19 5

2 ADAMS, Aaric SR Merrimack Valley 27.74 3

3 LAUGHLIN, Tim JR Merrimack Valley 28.43 2

4 COUTURE, Kaleb FR Pembroke 30.06 1

BAYLUS, Seth JR Merrimack Valley DNS
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

FREDYMA, Ethan FR Pembroke DNS

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DUGAS, Ben SO Pembroke 11:42.90 5

1:20.64 (1:20.64) 1:28.51 (2:49.15) 1:29.56 (4:18.71) 1:31.50 (5:50.21) 1:31.32 (7:21.52) 1:31.98 (8:53.50)

1:28.61 (10:22.10) 1:20.80 (11:42.90)

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Merrimack Valley (A) 3:41.79 5

2 Pembroke (A) 3:44.31 3

#21 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" 5' 8" Pts
1 CURRIER, Gavin FR Pembroke 5' 6" P O O O O O O XXX 5

2 COLVIN, Jack SO Merrimack Va5' 2" O O O O O XXX 3

3 MERCIER, Mark SO Merrimack Va5' 0" O O XO XO XXX 2

4 ST LAURENT, Stephen JR Pembroke 5' 0" P XO XXO XO XXX 1

5 DILULLO, Nik JR Pembroke 4' 10" P O XO XXX

CIARAMETARO, Ryan SO Merrimack VaNH

#25 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CIARAMETARO, Ryan SO Merrimack Va16' 61 /2   (NW) 16' 61 /2 16' 13 /4 16' 4" 15' 101 /2 5

2 LONGACRE, Logan JR Pembroke 16' 2"   (NW) 15' 6" 15' 11 /2 14' 71 /2 16' 2" 3

3 LEDVINA, Nathaniel SR Hillsboro-Dee 14' 0"   (NW) 13' 41 /2 13' 7" 13' 21 /4 14' 0" 2

THAPA, Bishow SO Merrimack VaNM

BAYLUS, Seth JR Merrimack VaNM

#27 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 DILULLO, Nik JR Pembroke 33' 51 /2   (NW) 32' 9" 32' 3" 32' 3" 33' 51 /2 5

2 LEDVINA, Nathaniel SR Hillsboro-Dee 32' 5"   (NW) 32' 5" 31' 5" 31' 0" 29' 81 /2 3

#28 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 DUPUIS, James SR Pembroke 47' 3" 47' 3" FOUL 43' 101 /2 45' 9" 5

2 BAYLUS, Seth JR Merrimack Va38' 10" FOUL 35' 1" 38' 10" 37' 1" 3

3 VALOTTO, Jimmy SO Pembroke 34' 1" 34' 1" 33' 2" 33' 6" 32' 8" 2

4 VASQUEZ, Tye SR Merrimack Va30' 41 /2 30' 41 /2 29' 4" 27' 9" 28' 8" 1

5 AMANORE, Eugene FR Merrimack Va29' 7" 29' 7" 26' 11" 27' 9" 28' 8"

6 CIARAMETARO, Ryan SO Merrimack Va29' 6" 27' 41 /2 FOUL 28' 2" 29' 6"
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#28 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
7 ADAMS, Aaric SR Merrimack Va27' 0" FOUL 27' 0" 25' 91 /2 26' 21 /2

8 CLARK, Kaiden SR Merrimack Va24' 8" 24' 8" 24' 2" FOUL FOUL

9 ANGUS, Aiden JR Merrimack Va24' 3" 24' 3" 22' 10" 23' 9" 22' 8"

10 LAUGHLIN, Tim JR Merrimack Va23' 0" 22' 5" 21' 4" 23' 0" 21' 71 /2

11 SERRANO, Hugo SO Merrimack Va20' 0" 18' 41 /2 20' 0" FOUL 17' 9"

#30 Men's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 VALOTTO, Jimmy SO Pembroke 86' 5" 86' 5" 81' 1" 81' 10" 65' 10" 5

2 DENSLOW, Michael FR Hillsboro-Dee 75' 3" 71' 5" 68' 3" 75' 3" FOUL 3

3 CLARK, Kaiden SR Merrimack Va75' 2" 65' 7" 70' 6" 75' 2" 71' 8" 2

4 AMANORE, Eugene FR Merrimack Va68' 3" 58' 8" 61' 4" 57' 5" 68' 3" 1

5 CIARAMETARO, Ryan SO Merrimack Va62' 7" 62' 5" 60' 8" 55' 4" 62' 7"

6 LEBLANC, Greg FR Hillsboro-Dee 59' 8" 54' 3" 50' 7" 59' 8" 55' 0"

7 ADAMS, Aaric SR Merrimack Va57' 5" 40' 9" 48' 1" 48' 5" 57' 5"

8 BERKELEY, Isaiah SO Pembroke 57' 4" 42' 8" 52' 5" 53' 7" 57' 4"

9 ANGUS, Aiden JR Merrimack Va56' 10" 56' 10" 56' 3" 51' 7" 52' 7"

10 SERRANO, Hugo SO Merrimack Va56' 7" 48' 1" FOUL 54' 2" 56' 7"

11 FREDYMA, Ethan FR Pembroke 54' 10" 54' 10" 51' 9" 47' 0" 52' 2"

12 LAUGHLIN, Tim JR Merrimack Va46' 2" 43' 4" 30' 7" 46' 2" 41' 5"

#32 Men's Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BURKE-SMITH, Tiarnan SR Hillsboro-Dee 98' 1" 98' 1" 71' 10" 69' 2" 67' 10" 5

2 CIARAMETARO, Ryan SO Merrimack Va90' 3" 90' 3" 75' 9" 88' 6" 87' 0" 3

3 AMANORE, Eugene FR Merrimack Va80' 2" 76' 9" 73' 8" 59' 5" 80' 2" 2

4 ANGUS, Aiden JR Merrimack Va80' 1" 68' 1" 62' 7" 70' 5" 80' 1" 1

5 VALOTTO, Jimmy SO Pembroke 73' 2" 70' 0" 67' 8" 65' 10" 73' 2"

6 FREDYMA, Ethan FR Pembroke 69' 0" FOUL 61' 1" 64' 1" 69' 0"

7 SERRANO, Hugo SO Merrimack Va66' 11" 66' 11" 61' 0" 59' 3" 62' 9"

CLARK, Kaiden SR Merrimack VaNM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pembroke PEMB 68

2 Merrimack Valley MERR 61

3 Hillsboro-Deering HILL 23
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